E-mail - inquiries@austms.com
Web Page - http://www.austms.com
PO Box 2380 Midland Western Australia
Ph: +(61-8) 9252 1333
Fax: +(61-8) 9252 1344
AUSTRALASIAN MINING SERVICES PTY LTD
ACN: 104 129 973
22 SERIES 12 TAPER
TAPERED DRILL STEEL EQUIPMENT
TAPERED SOCKET BIT SocketCarbide shape Part No
Approx.Weight
lbKg
D
mm in
Ballistic 12 22mm(7/8") 32 1 1/4" T22P32CBB06 0.3 0.6
Round 32 1 1/4" T22P32CR06 0.3 0.6
Ballistic 35 1 1/4" T22P35CBB06 0.3 0.7
Round 35 1 3/8" T22P35CR06 0.3 0.7
Round 38 1 1/2" T22P38CR06 0.4 0.8
Round 41 1 5/8" T22P41CR06 0.4 0.9
Round 45 1 3/4" T22P45CR06 0.5 1.1
Cross type 12 22mm(7/8") 32 1 1/4" T22XD32C 0.3 0.6
35 1 3/8" T22XD35C 0.4 0.9
38 1 1/2" T22XD38C 0.4 0.9
41 1 5/8" T22XD41C 0.4 0.9
45 1 3/4" T22XD45C 0.4 0.9
TAPERED ROD Shank Part No
Approx.Weight
lbKg
L